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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Initiation of show cause ) 
proceedings against VINCENT DINITTO ) 
for v i olation of COMMISSION ) 
Commission Rule 25- 24 . 520, 1989 ) 
Annual Report Requirement, and Rule ) 
25-4. 043 , Response Requ irement . ) ___________________________________ ) 

DOCKET NO. 900460-TC 
ORDER NO. 23980 
ISSUED: 1/I O/<.' l 

The following Commissioners participated in the disposition of 
this matter: 

MICHAEL MCK. WILSON, Chairman 
BE'M'Y EASLEY 

GERALD L. GUNTER 
FRANK S . MESSERSMITH 

ORDER RESOLVING SHOW CAUSE PROCEEDINGS 
A.tiQ 

CLOSING POCKET 

BY THE COMMISSION : 

On July 19, 1990, we issued Order No. 2322 3 requ1r1ng 
Vincent Dinitto to s how cause why he should not be fined $100 for 
violation of Rule 25-24. 520 Florida Administrative Code. Mr. 
Dinitto respo nded to Order No. 23222 by paying the $100 fine . 

Based on the foregoing , it is 

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commission that this 
docket be closed. 

By ORDER of the Florida Public Service Commission this lO t h 
day of JAN UARY J9Q I 

(SEAL) 
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